Our Story

Mo'Pweeze Bakery started in 2013 out of necessity from

a food allergy mom in desperate need of safe, delectable
baked goods for her twins. At their first bite at 2 years
old they both asked for Mo'Pweeze (More Please) and

that's how our story began...

GTIN-12

86000467515
86000467514
86000467510
86000467511
86000467513
80487957961
80487957962
86000467516
86000467512

Description

LVP/ Moos

LVP /Funfetti

4 Pack Vanilla

4 Pack Moos

4 Pack Funfetti

2 Pack Choc/ Van
2 Pack Doub Choc
Brownie Pack

6 Pack Donut

Size/oz
8.1
8.1
16
16
16
5.5
5.5
2.3
11

Case Pack Frozen/ shelf Life

16 180 days

16 180 days

4 180 days

4 180 days

4 180 days

12 180 days

12 180 days

12 180 days

4 180 days

o

PweeZe

Y

Baked Shelf Life
10 -14 days
10 -14 days
10 -14 days
10 -14 days
10 - 14 days
10 -14 days
10 -14 days
10 -14 days
10 -14 days

€1 by . W
Kaving allrgies can've? Y
)

X,

Storage
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen
Frozen

TOP 10 ALLERGEN FREE

SESAME, FISH, SHELFISH, MUSTARD

VEGAN

KOSHER CERTIFIED

FREE OF PEANUTS, TREENUTS, DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT/GLUTEN, SOY,

Mopweeze Bakery LLC. 32 Broadway, Denville, NJ 07834 . Phone (973) 664-7833

www.mopweezeba kery.com



