

where having allergies can be a treat

Our Story

Mo'Pweeze Bakery started in 2013 out of necessity from a food allergy mom in desperate need of safe, delectable baked goods for her twins. At their first bite at 2 years old they both asked for Mo'Pweeze (More Please) and that's how our story began...



GTIN-12	Description	Size/oz	Case Pack	Frozen/ shelf Life	Baked Shelf Life	Storage
86000467515	LVP/ Moos	8.1		16 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467514	LVP/Funfetti	8.1		16 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467510	4 Pack Vanilla	16		4 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467511	4 Pack Moos	16	,	4 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467513	4 Pack Funfetti	16	,	4 180 days	10 - 14 days	Frozen
80487957961	2 Pack Choc/ Van	5.5		12 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
80487957962	2 Pack Doub Choc	5.5		12 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467516	Brownie Pack	2.3		12 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen
86000467512	6 Pack Donut	11		4 180 days	10 -14 days	Frozen



TOP 10 ALLERGEN FREE

FREE OF PEANUTS, TREENUTS, DAIRY, EGGS, WHEAT/GLUTEN, SOY, SESAME, FISH, SHELFISH, MUSTARD

VEGAN KOSHER CERTIFIED

Mopweeze Bakery LLC . 32 Broadway, Denville, NJ 07834 . Phone (973) 664-7833 www.mopweezebakery.com